

www.mand...
Industrial Area (KIDDB),
S62 114, Karnataka, India.
80-27971314.
www.mand...
The Statute...
Financial R...
ICE
3) The above e company will be held
Standards, New Delhi-110049 on
recognised 2018 *inter alia* approve
cial results of the
4) Figures of ar/half year ended 30th
current qua per SEBI (Listing
losure Requirements)
Date : 2nd No...
Place : Ahmed... Global Limited
Sd/-
Alok Krishna Agarwal
Chairman

can be viewed on upneda.org.in, web portal. Director, UPNEDA



DISHMAN CARBOGEN AMCIS LIMITED
CIN : L74900GJ2007PLC051338 Email ID : dishman@dishmangroup.com Web : www.dishmangroup.com
Bhadra-Raj Chambers, Swastik Cross Roads, Navrangpura, Ahmedabad - 380009 Phone No : 02717- 420102

Extract of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Six months ended 30-09-2018

(Rupees in Crores / in Ten Million)

| Sr. No. | Particulars | For The Quarter ended 30-09-2018 | For The Preceding Quarter ended 30-06-2018 | For The Corresponding Quarter ended 30-09-2017 | For The Six Months ended 30-09-2018 | For The Corresponding Six Months ended 30-09-2017 | For The Year ended 31-03-2018 |
|---------|--|----------------------------------|--|--|-------------------------------------|---|-------------------------------|
| | | Unaudited | Unaudited | Unaudited | Unaudited | Unaudited | Audited |
| 1 | Total Income from operations (net) | 447.71 | 482.24 | 443.84 | 929.94 | 783.48 | 1,694.79 |
| 2 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 70.84 | 58.06 | 74.06 | 128.89 | 87.85 | 230.79 |
| 3 | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 70.84 | 58.06 | 74.06 | 128.89 | 87.85 | 230.79 |
| 4 | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 44.01 | 39.63 | 48.39 | 83.63 | 61.41 | 154.57 |
| 5 | Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] | (359.82) | 169.71 | 17.33 | (190.12) | 43.44 | 446.40 |
| 6 | Equity Share Capital | 32.28 | 32.28 | 32.28 | 32.28 | 32.28 | 32.28 |
| 7 | Earnings Per Share (of Rs.2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Basic | 2.73 | 2.46 | 3.00 | 5.18 | 3.81 | 9.58 |
| | Diluted | 2.73 | 2.46 | 3.00 | 5.18 | 3.81 | 9.58 |

Notes:
1 The Financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record by the Board of Directors at their meetings held on 1st November, 2018. These financial results have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles laid down in Indian Accounting Standards (IndAS) 34 Interim Financial Reporting prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.
2 The specified items of the standalone financial results of the company are given below;

(Rupees in Crores / in Ten Million)

| Sr. No. | Particulars | For The Quarter ended 30-09-2018 | For The Preceding Quarter ended 30-06-2018 | For The Corresponding Quarter ended 30-09-2017 | For The Six Months ended 30-09-2018 | For The Corresponding Six Months ended 30-09-2017 | For The Year ended 31-03-2018 |
|---------|--|----------------------------------|--|--|-------------------------------------|---|-------------------------------|
| | | Unaudited | Unaudited | Unaudited | Unaudited | Unaudited | Audited |
| i | Net sales/income from operations | 109.22 | 112.94 | 123.58 | 222.16 | 217.28 | 441.89 |
| ii | Profit Before Tax | 39.72 | 7.70 | 34.32 | 47.42 | 21.16 | 62.17 |
| iii | Profit After Tax | 24.85 | 5.40 | 22.38 | 30.24 | 13.91 | 37.07 |
| iv | Total Comprehensive Income (After Tax) | (44.48) | (16.82) | 7.75 | (61.31) | (0.95) | 7.98 |

3 Previous period's figures have been regrouped / rearranged wherever necessary, to confirm to the current quarters classifications.
4 The above is an extract of the detailed format of the standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter and six months ended September 30, 2018 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter and six months ended September 30, 2018 are available on the Stock Exchanges websites www.bseindia.com, and www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website www.dishmangroup.com.

For and on behalf of the board
Arpit J. Vyas
Managing Director and CFO (DIN - 01540057)

Place: Ahmedabad
Date : 1st November, 2018

Ga Limited
d by Govt. of Gujarat
www.gacl.com

**TS FOR
ER, 2018**

(Rs. in Lakhs)

| Sr. No. | | Three Months Ending | Year Ended |
|---------|----------------------------|---------------------|--------------|
| | | (30/09/2017) | (31/03/2018) |
| | | (Unaudited) | (Audited) |
| [1] | | [5] | [6] |
| 1 | Total Revenue | 59,500 | 251,389 |
| 2 | Net Profit | 14,842 | 75,022 |
| 3 | Net Profit | 10,639 | 53,502 |
| 4 | Total Comprehensive Income | 17,390 | 51,004 |
| 5 | Equity Share Capital | 7,344 | 7,344 |
| 6 | Reserve | - | 374,919 |
| 7 | Earnings Per Share | 14.48 | 72.85 |
| | a) Basic | 14.48 | 72.85 |
| | b) Diluted | 14.48 | 72.85 |

Notes :
1 The above meetings h... Company in their respective
2 The above (AS) prescribed under section 133 of the Securities and guidelines issued by the
3 The Com... 2018, the fair value of the said investment industry (Reorganisation and 2018 into of Gujarat State Electricity Corporation in BECL by debit to Other
4 The Board... 8,754.59 lakhs (including Tax 28th September General Meeting held on
5 Effective 1st period from 1st April, 2017 to 30th June, 2017, six months ended 30th September,
6 During the c... 2,000 MTPA Poly Aluminium
7 The Compai...
8 Correspond...
9 The above i... the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure R... on 30th September, 2018 is available on

By Order of the Board
Sd/-
P. K. GERA, IAS
Managing Director

Place : Gandh...
Date : 2nd Nov...

| 1 | 2 | 3 | 4 | 5 |
|---|--------------------------|--|--------|--------------------|
| | SECIC/ PRD-02 of 2018-19 | Improvement to service road on left bank of Kalsapur Branch Canal from RD 4.300 Km. to 7.300 Km. | 255.78 | 255900/- (On-line) |
| | SECIC/ PRD-03 of 2018-19 | Improvement to service road on left bank of Dhawa Rokati Distributary from RD 00 to 1.70 Km. | 140.24 | 140300/- (On-line) |
| | SECIC/ PRD-04 of 2018-19 | Improvement to service road on Lingipur Distributary from RD 11.70 Km. to 13.10 Km. | 116.54 | 116600/- (On-line) |
| | SECIC/ PRD-05 of 2018-19 | Improvement to service road on left bank of Badapalasundarpur Minor from RD 00 to 5.10 Km. | 304.59 | 304800/- (On-line) |
| | SECIC/ PRD-06 of 2018-19 | Improvement to Kuskhai Right Embankment from RD 3.00 Km. to 6.00 Km. | 158.68 | 158700/- (On-line) |
| | SECIC/ PRD-07 of 2018-19 | Improvement to Kathajodi Birua Devi Right Embankment from RD 27.500 to 31.00 Km. | 336.72 | 336800/- (On-line) |

e-mail ID:-secic_down@yahoo.com
Further details conditions can be seen from Govt. website www.tenderorissa.gov.in.
32160/11/0015/1819

adani™ Western Transmis
CIN : U40300MH2016PLC288929
Registered Office: 601, 6th Floor, Hallmark Bus
Phone : 079-26565555 | Fax : 079-26565500

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FOR THE HALF YEAR ENDED 30-09-2018

| Sr. No. | Particulars |
|---------|--|
| 1 | Total Income from Operations |
| 2 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional items) |
| 3 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items) |
| 4 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items) |
| 5 | Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] |
| 6 | Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value of ₹ 10 each) |
| 7 | Earnings Per Share (Face value of ₹ 10 each) Basic & Diluted (₹) |
| 8 | Other Equity excluding revaluation reserve |
| 9 | Debt redemption Reserve |
| 10 | Debt Equity Ratio |
| 11 | Debt Service Coverage Ratio |
| 12 | Interest Service Coverage Ratio |
| 13 | Net Worth |

Notes :
1 The above Financial Results have been approved by the Board of Directors.
2 The above is an extract of the detailed Financial Results for the Half Year ended 30-09-2018 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone Financial Results for the Half year ended 30-09-2018 are available on the Stock Exchanges websites, www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.adanitransmission.com. Six Months ended 30-09-2017 (Unaudited) are not applicable.

Date : 2nd November, 2018
Place : Ahmedabad

DISHMAN CARBOGEN AMGIS LIMITED
dishman
CIN : L74900GJ2007PLC051338 Email ID : dishman@dishmangroup.com Web : www.dishmangroup.com
Bhadra-Raj Chambers, Swastik Cross Roads, Navrangpura, Ahmedabad - 380009 Phone No : 02717- 420102

Extract of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Six months ended 30-09-2018
(Rupees in Crores / in Ten Million)

| Sr. No. | Particulars | For The Quarter ended 30-09-2018 | For The Preceding Quarter ended 30-06-2018 | For The Corresponding Quarter ended 30-09-2017 | For The Six Months ended 30-09-2018 | For The Corresponding Six Months ended 30-09-2017 | For The Year ended 31-03-2018 |
|---------|--|----------------------------------|--|--|-------------------------------------|---|-------------------------------|
| | | Unaudited | Unaudited | Unaudited | Unaudited | Unaudited | Audited |
| 1 | Total Income from operations (net) | 447.71 | 482.24 | 443.84 | 929.94 | 783.48 | 1,694.79 |
| 2 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 70.84 | 58.06 | 74.06 | 128.89 | 87.85 | 230.79 |
| 3 | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 70.84 | 58.06 | 74.06 | 128.89 | 87.85 | 230.79 |
| 4 | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 44.01 | 39.63 | 48.39 | 83.63 | 61.41 | 154.57 |
| 5 | Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] | (359.82) | 169.71 | 17.33 | (190.12) | 43.44 | 446.40 |
| 6 | Equity Share Capital | 32.28 | 32.28 | 32.28 | 32.28 | 32.28 | 32.28 |
| 7 | Earnings Per Share (of Rs.2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - | | | | | | |
| | Basic | 2.73 | 2.46 | 3.00 | 5.18 | 3.81 | 9.58 |
| | Diluted | 2.73 | 2.46 | 3.00 | 5.18 | 3.81 | 9.58 |

Notes
1 The Financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record by the Board of Directors at their meetings held on 1st November, 2018. These financial results have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles laid down in Indian Accounting Standards (IndAS) 34 Interim Financial Reporting prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.
2 The specified items of the standalone financial results of the company are given below;

| Sr. No. | Particulars | For The Quarter ended 30-09-2018 | For The Preceding Quarter ended 30-06-2018 | For The Corresponding Quarter ended 30-09-2017 | For The Six Months ended 30-09-2018 | For The Corresponding Six Months ended 30-09-2017 | For The Year ended 31-03-2018 |
|---------|--|----------------------------------|--|--|-------------------------------------|---|-------------------------------|
| | | Unaudited | Unaudited | Unaudited | Unaudited | Unaudited | Audited |
| i | Net sales/income from operations | 109.22 | 112.94 | 123.58 | 222.16 | 217.28 | 441.89 |
| ii | Profit Before Tax | 39.72 | 7.70 | 34.32 | 47.42 | 21.16 | 62.17 |
| iii | Profit After Tax | 24.85 | 5.40 | 22.38 | 30.24 | 13.91 | 37.07 |
| iv | Total Comprehensive Income (After Tax) | (44.48) | (16.82) | 7.75 | (61.31) | (0.95) | 7.98 |

3 Previous period's figures have been regrouped / rearranged wherever necessary, to confirm to the current quarters classifications.
4 The above is an extract of the detailed format of the standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter and six months ended 30-09-2018 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter and six months ended September 30, 2018 are available on the Stock Exchanges websites www.bseindia.com, and www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website www.dishmangroup.com.

Place: Ahmedabad
Date : 1st November, 2018

For and on behalf of the board
Arpit J. Vyas
Managing Director and CFO (DIN - 01540057)